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-Reorlent or relocate the recelving antenna.
“incrase th separation etween he et a ecever © BASIC TROUBLE SHOOTING
Joventi ! Problem - Vehicle will not START.
lp. - Power Switch is off. Turn On the Switch.
polarities. Check the + and - markings to ensure batteries are
v use properly aligned.
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mesues suhantes ereint. Activer.

~Réorienter ou repositioner |antanne de réception. mex 't = + et - pour assurer les piles

~Augmenter la distance entre [équipement et e récepteur. Jrd i el e —

§ Nettoyez les b
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‘tout brouillage déchargt les piles.
plus pr véhicule.
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© LA SOLUCION DE PROBLEMAS
o Problema - Vehiculo no arrancara.
caipo - Wnterruptor de encendido esta apagado, Encienda el nterruptor
«Las b: Ce +y- quelas
FCC Estos it e el
noevo
No oostante, Limpie los a.
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continuacion: « Transmisor l

~Reoriente o cambie la ubicacion de la antena. -EL Llevar transmisor del vehiculo.

~Aumente la separacion entre el equipo y el recibicor. -L Mover a una meft i vehicuk
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MANUAL DE USUARIO

Radio Control de Funcion Completa

If you have questions or difficulty operating this toy
DONOT RETURN IT TO THE STORE
callus Toll-Free: 888-656-5869
Monday - Friday between 10:00am - 4:00 pm Pacific Standard Time

Sivous lvuduquutlons ou des difficultés a faire fonctionner ce jouet
E PAS RETOURNER AU MAGASIN
pulu-nuul uns trais: 888-656-5869

Lundi - Ve Pulﬁquu

ou par

NOLODEVUELVA A LATIENDA
Llameal nﬁm lmuko. 333-555-5369
Lunes - Vil d 'I’ulﬂu

AVERTISSEMENT

WARNING:

« Installation de la pile - Instalacién de la bateria

INNER FOLD _/' BAck _/ FRONT
FOLD-LINE FOLD-LINE
5.95” l 5.95” l 5.8” i
T T I'
° GENERALBA'I'I'ERVSAETVINFORMA‘I'IDN © INFC 6 ABATERIA

= Battery Installation

« Vehicle - Véhicule - Vehiculo

1x Transmitter Rl
“omprend:

TxVehicule

IxTransmetteur

TxManuel d'utilisation

Incluye:

1x Vahiculo

IxTransmisor
TxManual del operador

Steering Allgrment Lever

3X15V LRE/R&/A Bateras (No|

Manette de régiage dela drection
Palanca de Alineacion de a Direccien

+3x15V L R&/RG/AA Batteries (Not included)
- 3x15V LRO/R6/AA Pies (Non Fournies)

€

acuberta

B
=]

ON/ OFF switch

inclucas)

Interrupteur ON/OFF
Interruater de Encendido.

Forward
ant
Hacia Adelante
v
Reverse

Enariere
Haca Atras

+215V LRO/R&/AA Batteries (Not Included)
+2xX15V LR&/RG/AA Ples (Non Fournies)

Transmitter - Transmetteur - Transmisor

Lett gt . not ncluded
LaGaucre 4P Dote + Toumevisnon nclus
cvorda. | Derecha * Destormilador o nclusdo

Remove screw to Uft cover.
Retirez a vis pour solever e couvercle.
Retie el tornio para levantar la cuberta.

d

Read and fllow operating nstrcti
100 not mix old and new batteri
2 Donotmixalkalne standard (carton- ), or rechargeable (nickel cadmiu) batteres
or equivalent
2 otroren ave 16 0o maariecloltthe e sty
5. Exhausted batteries are to be removed from the product,
6.The supply terminals are not to be short-circuited.
Non-rechargeable batteries are not to be recharged.

m Dispose of battery(ies) safely.
product n a fire. The batteris leak
15 Baheries ot be changes by acuts ony.

VEHICLE OPERATION

Anyof
The transmitter signals can easily be Interrupted.

and function.

Remember to avoid water, heat, sand and high impact!
1 3

2L
3. Keep venicle away from wet surfaces or rain.
& Avoid unning o tickcarpet o dusty floos
5 Avoid colison on hard
vehicles: ‘ time,
O et eauencies
ep vehicle away from Sandy and Dusty areas.
your vehicle cn the streets.
Do not carry the vehicle by pulling the antenna wire.
10.Tum off the transmitter/charger and the toy when not in use.
Rermove batteries from transmiter/vehicle when not in use.

vehicle

© INFORMATIONS GENERALES DE SECURITE PILES
Usez ot sutezles nsictions ulisaton
1. Ne pas mélanger de piles neuves et usagées.
2N Giisez pa 3 a 105 Ges il aicaiines,standard

) ou piles rec!

etre utilizes.

5.Routes les piles doivent étre retirees Gue product.

7.Non rechargeables ne doivent ne pas étre recharges.
8L

drétre inculpe.
9. Les piles rechargeables ne doivent 8tre appliqués par un adulte.

3o e ot e o e s e

TL.Ne
12\t i Gt Sie CrangBen por un adite
FONCTIONNEMENT DU VEHICULE

llpeut artver

par de mauvaises manipulations.

PRECAUTIONS DE SECURITE

Rappel: évitez leau, la chaleur, e sable et les chocs violents!

1. Lisez le manuel d'exploitation completement avant de jouer.
L

oumrwy

&

Eviter les collisions sur des surfaces dures.

& as: T lafois, sauf si h
vehicule avec des fréquences différentes.

7 Garder evenicui loin d zones de sables et de poussire

& Ne pas utlser volre véhicule dans e

9.Ne pas transporter i vehicule en trant ur e i dantenne,

7o, Exbignes 1 Gmetteur chargeur et iovetlrsau't est pas ule

. Retire les piles de émetteur/véhicule lorsqu'll st pas uf

Leay siga las instrucciones de uso.
1.No mezcle baterias nuevas y viejas.

2 v (carbon-zinc) ob
3
4L
5.Las baterias deben quitarse cel producto
6L
; Norecargables no deben ecargarse.
por un adulto.

vo Deseche (as baterias con seguridad.

dio. L ogotear.
2 Batens Seia pocdon s camiracss por Adsion.
MANEJO DEL VEHICULO
La senal cel tansmisor puede sernterrumpida con facilidad
PRECAUCIONES DE SEURIDAD

elagua. lisi
Lieael manalde [ iy
estrictamente
funcionamiento del producto.
3

Evitar correr sobre alfombras gruesas o suelos polvorientos.

5. Evitar la colsion en superficies duras,

6. Evite pasar 2 vehiculos de la misma frecuencia, siempre use Uno alavez a menos que usted compre otro
vehiculo con diferente frecuencia.

7. Mantener d

8. Nomaneje su vehiculo en o i

;;GNO cargue l veniculo del cable de a tena
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Pour bz 5 atenets dauibements age. veuilez
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